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sandwiehes and frozen gourmet prepared fends every day.
add more tasi:e;to your “Vita”, join us for a slice of “Vita”
- cee&ntry A Eurnpean tradltmn nght in town.

_ We also offer: Persr:mahzed Cakes for all ¢ occasions, 5, Oven
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= Store Hours: ;

Monday - Friday %

7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. l%

Saturday D

sunday D

5 DELIe CAFE 10:00 a.m. to 4 p.m. %

. : . . B

% Enjoy Life - Enjoy La Vita %

3 5

B 3

| BACK TO SCHOOL - TIME FOR YOURSELF! 3

%l Take a moment for yourself and come join us. We would be pleased %

% to serve you a hot fresh cup of coffee, a ferthy latté or a flavourful %I

%’ cappuccino. Feel free to relax next to our fireplace whlle you read the o

% ~ paper, or just catch up with old friends. |

I%I “La Vita” means “life” in Italian. Our mlssmns is to provide our
@ Customers with the finest quality breads, baked goods, pastries, cakes
ﬂeh meats, cheeses, cnffees hot prepared meals, freshly made deli

by the slice (or whﬂle) and Catermg far al! of | yaar culinary needs

We Serve ESpresso Cappuccmo Latte, prem ium brewed coffees

% and Teas all day long.

&l B
. LAVITABAKERY |
| DELI & CAFE g'
% | 71 Mountainview Rd North, Units 3 & 4 %
% Georgetown %’
o 905-877-7719 :
E Janr_rﬂmr_r:mmmmmmmmuﬂmmmmmuﬂmmr.nmmmmmmmmmmmmuﬂr:mmmmmmmmmmuﬂﬁrzum%

Our goal is to
from the old

baked Pee'za
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I earn more about policing
Citizen Police Academy starts Sept. 9

nyone interested in learning

Amﬂre about policing in Halton

should consider attending the

Citizen Police Academy (CPA) set to begin
this month.

The academy, which will begin Sept. 9
at Halton Regional Centre (1151 Bronte Rd.
in Oakville), will consist of 12 sessions
designed to give participants a first-hand
look at the life of a police officer and pro-
vide them with a better understanding of
the services provided to the Halton com-
munity.

Topics will include live demonstrations
from the public safety unit, Tactical and
Rescue Unit (TRU), Communciation
Bureau, Polygraph Unit and a special
opportunity for you to participate in a live
scenario. Other topics include the Drug

and Mortality Unit, Intelligence Bureau,
l'errorism, Fraud, Major Crime Umt and
many other police bureaus.

Graduates of the CPA will receive a
framed certificate, a golf shirt and a photo-
graph of the graduating class.

“We are searching for a cross section of
people from our community to participate.
We have found that the questions and dis-
cussion are far more interesting and infor-
mative when the class composition is more
diverse. CPA is an excellent opportunity to
create new partnerships between the police
and the community and to create an oppor-
tunity for open dialogue with the officers
who deliver our services,” said Inspector
Jackie Gordon.

For registration information, contact
Patricia Wildes at 905-878-5511 ext. 5042.

Club

STAG & DOE

| for Leanne Mossop
& Steve Wight
Friday,

| September 5, 2003
8 pm - 1 am

Join us for the
celebration at the
Georgetown Lions

$10 per person

X John and Betty McClure,
the family
are hosting an
| Open House
\ on Sunday, Sept. 7th,
) at Norval Pres&ytermn \
Church.
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Seniors Centre
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2 A\ WELCOME BACK §
Y BARBECUE $
2 -
""I )
S Tuesday, Sept. 9 %

Ny
§ Hot Dog - $1.00 %
R Cornonthe Cob - .50 'g
» Coffee/Tea, &
§ Lemonade - 50 &
E Pop - 65 ¥/
%" & !f’%#‘"' » ]lm#__'"‘ lrs

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 8
9:00 am Carpet Bowling - Come
out & learn
Bid Euchre
Bingo - Members Only

1:00 pm
1:30 pm

r —— .’
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Open House Draws
Games & Contests
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A Georgetown District Senior Centre

Open House/Registration Week
September8-12

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 9

9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
12:00 noon

1:00 pm
2:00 pm

9:30 am
10:30 am
10:00 am

1:00 pm
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Crafts - come out and join us
Qi Gong Demo

Travel Desk

Line Dancing Demo

Open House BBQ and
Musical Entertainment

Card Games

Square Dancing Demo

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 10

T'ai Chi Demonstration
Flying Rainbow Fan

Mingle & Chat - join us
for coffee and conversation

Euchre/Social Bridge w

First Time Memberships valid from September 2003 to December 31, 2004 - Cost $31.00
Anyone Renewing their Membership for 2004 - Cost $25.00

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 11

9:00 am
10:15 am
12:45 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 12

9:00 am
9:00 am
12:30 pm
1:00 pm

2:00 pm

HALTON HILLS

Werking Together Working for You!

Easy Does It Demo
Sizzlin' Seniors Demo
Chess

Darts
Cribbage/Shuffleboard

Crafts

Carpet Bowling
Duplicate Bridge

Card games - come out
and join us

Draws
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